10/10/2022
1 BAIL
2  BAIL
3 BAIL
4 BAIL
5 BAIL
6 BAIL
7  BAIL
8  A482
9  A482
10 WRIA
11 WRIC
12 WRIC
13 WRIC
14 WRIC
15 WRIC
16 WRIC
17 WRIC

34299

34301

34308

34309

34331

34332

34335

34310

34328

31709

31714

31715

31716

31718

31719

31720

31721

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

High Court of Judicature at Allahabad, Lucknow
List of Fresh Cases marked Clear on 10/10/2022

B/K0242/2012

B/D0198/2012

B/S0690/2012

B/A0828/2012

B/V0231/2012

B/R0301/2012

B/D0083/2012

B/P0757/2017

B/B0362/2022

B/L0039/2012

B/S0455/2012

B/S0455/2012

B/H0224/2020

B/S0455/2012

B/H0224/2020

B/S0455/2012

B/S0950/2012

9415922300

9415190543

9415104721

8765587183

9415159633

9415467235

9455188687

9415411447

8576994444

9935045053

9450390491

9450390491

9119976575

9450390491

9119976575

9450390491

9839446268

KRISHANA
KUMAR SINGH

DHARMENDRA
KUMAR
TRIVEDI

SHAMEEM
JAHAN

ANIL SINGH

VIMAL
SHUKLA

RAJENDRA
SINGH
KUSHWAHA

DESH RATAN
MISHRA

PRANJAL
KRISHNA

BRIJESH
SINGH VISHEN

LALTA
PRASAD
MISRA

SATISH
KUMAR
SHARMA

SATISH
KUMAR
SHARMA

HARENDRA
SINGH

SATISH
KUMAR
SHARMA

HARENDRA
SINGH

SATISH
KUMAR
SHARMA

SHOBHIT
MOHAN
SHUKLA

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

10/10/2022

10/10/2022

10/10/2022

10/10/2022

10/10/2022

10/10/2022

10/10/2022

10/10/2022

10/10/2022

10/10/2022

10/10/2022

10/10/2022

10/10/2022

10/10/2022

10/10/2022

10/10/2022

10/10/2022

SHANTI SINGH @
NEELAM SINGH

NITISH KUMAR PANDEY

NAUSHAD

RAJESH MISRA ALIAS

RAJESH KUMAR

VISHAL SHUKLA

BALVINDAR SINGH AND
ANOTHER

PADUMNATH DUBEY

JAYVEER SINGH ALIAS

JAYVEER SINGH

SONAM KUMARI THRU.
HIS FATHER OMENDER
KUMAR

RAJENDRA KUMAR

MISHRA AND 4 OTHERS

HEERA DEVI

ABDUL RAUF

REKHA DEVI

MERAJ

RAM LAKHAN

RAM CHANDRA

KUSUM TIWARI
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10/10/2022

18 WRIC

19 WRIC

20 WRIC

21 CRLP

22 A227

23 FAFO

24 CRLA

25 CRLA

26 CRLA

27 CRLA

28 CRLA

29 CRLA

30 CRLA

31 CRLR

32 CRLR

33 CRLR

34 A378

35 A378

31722

31724

31740

34307

31758

25624

34224

34249

34257

34261

34262

34271

34278

34227

34235

34276

34221

34231

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/K0510/2020

B/S0537/2012

B/D0345/2012

B/A1230/2012

B/00013/2012

B/R1132/2012

B/S1372/2012

B/V0626/2013

B/A1658/2013

B/A1560/2012

B/K0130/2012

B/S2666/2022

B/A0200/2012

B/L0032/2012

B/R0061/2012

B/R0333/2012

G/GA /1900

B/T0049/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9336291156

9506333327

9198003666

8299113769

8299831997

9415530553

9450410876

9305824749

9415059360

9935955370

8009588104

8958007216

9839848092

9935497336

9839288307

9452066120

9415751934

KRISHNA
KUMAR

SAURABH
SHANKAR
SRIVASTAVA

DINESH
KUMAR
MISHRA

ASHISH
KUMAR
SHUKLA

OM PRAKASH
PANDEY

RAVINDRA
PRATAP
SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR
SINGH

VIJAI KUMAR
SHUKLA

AMIT
CHAUDHARY

AVIKSHIT
MISHRA

KAUSHAL
KISHORE
TEWARI

SHAMSHAD
AHMAD

AJAI KUMAR
SINGH

LALJI PRASAD
SHUKLA

RAHUL
AGNIHOTRI

RAJESH
KUMAR
AWASTHI

GA.

TILAK RAJ
SINGH

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

10/10/2022

10/10/2022

10/10/2022

10/10/2022

10/10/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

RAJU

ASHA SINGH AND 2
OTHERS

RAMDHARI YADAV AND
OTHERS

SUMIT KUMAR PANDEY

CHANDRA BHAN AND 6
OTHERS

REETA SINGH AND 4
OTHERS

IRFAN

RAM KAILASH

RAMESH CHANDRA
KASHYAP AND
ANOTHER

SATYA PRAKASH @
NANHEY AND
ANOTHER

MAHENDRA SINGH @
PAPPU

CHILD IN CONFLICT

WITH LAW

JITENDRA SINGH

JAGDISH KUMAR

SAROJINI RASTOGI

ATUL KUMAR

STATE OF U.P.
THRU.PRIN.SECY.HOME

STATE OF U.P. THRU.
PRIN. SECY. HOME
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36 A378

37 A378

38 A378

39 BAIL

40 BAIL

41 BAIL

42 BAIL

43 BAIL

44 BAIL

45 BAIL

46 BAIL

47 BAIL

48 BAIL

49 A482

50 A482
51 A482
52 A482

53 A482

34236

34287

34288

34191

34196

34203

34207

34217

34244

34251

34255

34264

34280

34186

34225

34238

34240

34242

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

G/GA /1900

B/A0995/2012

B/B0018/2012

B/A0709/2012

B/S0482/2012

B/S1073/2012

B/A0573/2012

B/S2064/2016

B/D0356/2012

B/H0191/2014

B/K0130/2012

B/A0783/2012

B/A0645/2012

B/J0237/2014

B/S1560/2012

B/A1419/2012

B/M0408/2012

B/H0187/2014

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9839133050

9415195683

9451913354

9140014035

9451242349

9889100111

9935891087

9450534176

8887730238

8009588104

9839848258

9415470808

9838817888

9415195066

9415683503

9125670025

9335777222

GA.

ANURAG
VERMA

BADRUL
HASAN

ANAND SINGH
SANT

SATYA
PRAKASH
MISHRA

SHYAMENDRA
SINGH

AMIT KUMAR
SINGH

SMRITI

DINESH
KUMAR
SHUKLA

HEMANT
TRIPATHI

KAUSHAL
KISHORE
TEWARI

ANIL KUMAR
SINGH

AMRENDRA
NATH
TRIPATHI

JAY KUMAR
SONI

SUSHIL
KUMAR MISRA

ASHUTOSH
DHAR DUBEY

MOHAMMAD
ABBAS ZAIDI

HARI
SHANKAR

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

STATE OF U.P. THRU.
PRIN. SECY. HOME,
LUCKNOW

THE STATE OF U.P.
THRU.ADDL. CHIEF
SECY. HOME DEPTT.

STATE OF U.P. THRU.
PRIN. SECY. HOME,
LKO.

ASHARAM

DEEPAK PANDEY ALIAS
SONU

BABLU RAWAT

RAKESH KUMAR SINGH
RATHORE

MUSLIM
JOGINDAR YADAV

SAHBAAZ ALIAS
LAMBOO

KANTAU ALIAS
KANTRAM

SANDEEP

DEVENDRA PRATAP
SINGH ALIAS GABBAR
SINGH

SUSHILA YADAV AND 4
OTHERS

MEENA SAXSENA AND
2 OTHERS

RAJESH @ RAJESH
UPADHYAYA

SHAILENDRA YADAV @
SHAILENDRA KUMAR

IKTIDA ALI KHAN @
IKHTIDA ALI KHAN @
AKTADA KHAN @
BANNE
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54 A482

55 A482

56 A482

57 A482

58 A482

59 A482

60 A482

61 A482

62 CAPL

63 CAPL

64 CAPL

65 WRIA
66 WRIA

67 WRIA

68 WRIA

69 WRIA

70 WRIA

71 WRIA

72  WRIA

73  WRIA

74 WRIA

34250

34254

34258

34269

34270

34272

34286

34290

25654

25668

31702

25622
25631

25657

25663

25666

25671

31681

31686

31693

31703

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/M1044/2019

B/S1475/2012

B/M1044/2019

B/10068/2013

B/M0898/2014

B/M0898/2014

B/D0356/2012

B/N0027/2012

B/P0495/2012

B/A0084/2012

B/G0071/2012

B/P0543/2012
B/D0543/2014

B/D0174/2012

B/D0678/2021

B/R0941/2012

B/S0826/2012

B/J0098/2012

B/D0174/2012

B/H0057/2012

B/R1302/2013

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

8960577007

9415140494

8960577007

9415342629

9956622786

9956622786

9450534176

9335907011

9838470624

9936878802

9935702347

9415178636
9889902587

9415087975

9891312758

9415063254

8090367116

9415091414

9415087975

9506051159

9451144597

MOHD.
SAIDAB KHAN

SURESH
CHANDRA
TIWARI

MOHD.
SAIDAB KHAN

ISHAN
BAGHEL

MOHAMMAD
AZIZ MANSURI

MOHAMMAD
AZIZ MANSURI

DINESH
KUMAR
SHUKLA

NAND LAL
PANDEY

PREM
SHANKAR

ABHISHEK
MISHRA

GHANSHYAM
VERMA

P.K. MISHRA

DEO PRAKASH
SRIVASTAVA

DHARM RAJ
MISHRA

DIGVIJAY
SINGH YADAV

RAMESH
SINGH

SHIKHAR
ANAND

JAIBIND
SINGH
RATHOUR

DHARM RAJ
MISHRA

HARI OM
PANDEY

ROSHAN LAL

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022
30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

SUDHAKAR SINGH

MUSAI YADAV ALIAS
RAM KARAN AND 3
OTHERS

MEHTAB

PUNEET KUMAR SINGH
ARIF

MUSTAKEEM

KALEEM BEG

AZHAR @ AZHARUDDIN
UMA SHANKER

UMESH KUMAR TIWARI
SMT. SUMAN
RUPNARAYAN RAM
KHAN ZUBAIR ATA
ASADI

OM PRAKASH TRIPATHI
VIRENDRA BAHADUR

SINGH

MRITUNJAY PRATAP
SINGH
SUBHASH CHANDRA

SHIVAM GUPTA

RAM KRISHNA

ANURADHA SINGH

ADHIVESH KUMAR
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75 WRIC

76 WRIC

77 WRIC

78 WRIC

79 WRIC

80 WRIC

81 WRIC

82 WRIC

83 WRIC

84 WRIC

85 WRIC

86 WRIC

87 FAFOD

88 FAFOD

89 CRLP

90 CRLP

91 CRLP

92 CRLP

25614

25621

25637

25651

25661

25662
31666

31667

31673

31679

31682

31691
31685

31701

34193

34204

34228

34252

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/R0562/2012

B/G0102/2012

B/R1388/2013

B/S1041/2012

B/R1428/2014

null

B/V0171/2012

B/A0508/2012

B/S1568/2012

B/R0374/2012

B/V0565/2012

B/M0516/2012
B/A0260/2012

B/A0321/2012

B/S1882/2013

B/D0001/2012

B/A2523/2021

B/R1685/2019

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9415425713

9839022584

8090848187

8004449444

9450113449

9807349001

9415308214

9415579501

9415426720

9454379076

9450448752
9415955821

9415436076

9956716413

9415054980

7007838486

9792613136

RAKESH
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

GIRISH DATT
PANDEY

RAHUL
ROSHAN
DUBEY

SHYAM
KUMAR
TIWARI

RAJESH
YADAV

NILL

VIJYANT
NIGAM

AMARJEET
SINGH
RAKHRA

SUSHIL
KUMAR SINGH

R.K.S.
CHAUHAN

VYOMESH
CHANDRA
SHUKLA

MOHAN SINGH

AJAY KUMAR
SINGH

AJEET
SRIVASTAV

SHIVENDRA
PRATAP
SINGH

DADU RAM
SHUKLA (D.R.
SHUKLA )

ATUL KUMAR
SINGH GAUR

RAM KARAN

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022
30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022
30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

RAKESH SINGH

RAJARAM

NOORBIBI AND
ANOTHER

HIMANSHU TRIPATHI

SAJJAN LAL ALIAS
SAJJAN LAL HALWAI

NILL
GANGARAM

MINIL LABORATORIES
PVT. LTD. THRU.
RAKESH KUMAR BAJPAI

ASHIK ALI

SHIVANSHU GUPTA

SAVITRI SEWA
SANTHAN TRUST SSST
THRU.MANAGER
BALENDRA MISHRA
AND ANOTHER

RAM MOHAN TRIVEDI

SMT. PHOOLMATI AND
OTHERS

AAKASH THRU
GUARDIAN HARI LAL
(FATHER)

KAMINI DEVI

SMT. MADHU
MEHROTRA AND
OTHERS

CHANDANI AND
ANOTHER

SURENDRA AND 5
OTHERS
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93 CRLP

94 CRLP

95 SPLAD

96 CRLAD

97 CRLAD
98 A378D

99 |APLD

100 IAPLD

101 A227

102 A227

103 A227

104

105 A483

106 A483

107 A483

108 A483

109 ABAIL

110 ABAIL

RERAD

34274

34289

31688

34253

34259
34243

25626

25634

25649

25658

25670
31675

34178

34181

34260

34267

34189

34232

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/M0258/2012

B/F0032/2012

B/V0035/2012

B/B0294/2014

B/B0089/2012
B/S0887/2012

B/M0188/2012

B/M0188/2012

B/J0145/2012

B/G0233/2014

null

B/S0827/2012

null

B/R0346/2012

B/P0809/2019

B/J0122/2012

B/A2493/2021

B/D0069/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9839131674

9415164073

9450357173

9335748044

9450424474
9415021898

9415142110

9415142110

9628063333

8181000365

8860388859

9455033284

6306647562

9839064102

9560457411

9125775452

MANOJ
KUMAR
DUBEY

FIROZ AHMAD
KHAN

V.P. NAG

BISUNBABLU
MISHRA

BHAIRO NATH

SHIV P.
SHUKLA

MANISH
MISRA

MANISH
MISRA

JAY PRAKASH
SINGH

GOVIND
KUMAR
CHOURASIA

SHIKHAR
SRIVASTAVA

NILL

RAJESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

POONAM
SAROJ

JANARDAN
SINGH

ABHIUDAY
PRATAP
SINGH

DEO RAJ
SINGH

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022
30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022
30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

SHREY MISHRA AND 5
OTHERS

ABDUL JABBAR

STATE OF U.P. THRU.
ADDL. CHIEF SECY.
AYUSH CIVIL SECRETT.
LUCKNOW AND 3
OTHERS

NARENDRA SINGH AND
4 OTHERS

BANKE LAL

CENTRAL BUREAU OF
INVESTIGATION (CBI)
EOU-VI, EO-Il, NEW
DELHI

PR. COMMISSIONER OF
INCOME TAX-I LKO

PR. COMMISSIONER OF
INCOME TAX-I LKO

RAMJI

RAMESH KUMAR

DINKAR TIWARI

U.P. AWAS EVAM VIKAS
PARISHAD THRU.
HOUSING
COMMISSIONER
LUCKNOW

NILL
RADHIKA PANDEY

NEELAM

BRIJ BHUSHAN
SHARAN SINGH

GANGA RAM AND
ANOTHER

UPENDRA KUMAR
MISHRA

6/9



10/10/2022

111 CMRAD 31690

112 CRLA 34157
113 CRLR 34138
114 BAIL 34031
115 BAIL 34141
116 A482 34169
117 CAPL 25493
118 WRIA 25531
119 WRIA 25564
120 WRIA 25599
121 WRIC 25443
122 WRIC 25484
123 WRIC 25513
124 WRIC 25515
125 WRIC 25584
126 CRLP 34039
127 CRLP 34134
128 CRLP 34137

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

B/R0952/2012

B/S0644/2012

B/R1250/2012

B/A0804/2012

B/S2527/2021

B/A1372/2012

B/N0364/2016

B/V0029/2012

B/M0079/2012

B/S2334/2019

B/S1003/2012

B/R0589/2012

null

B/Y0074/2018

B/S2076/2016

B/R1043/2012
B/S1504/2012

B/A1817/2014

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9415849838

9839162245

8005006813

9450766115

7992176499

9415094865

9415534525

9415522069

9454377095

8005349732

9415026325

9415048148

9455401362

9793210500

9807634349
9935420756

9415983744

RAN VIJAY
SINGH

SHAILENDRA
SINGH

RUDRA MANI
SHUKLA

ANIL KUMAR
TIWARI

SHRI RAM
MAURYA

ASHOK
KUMAR SINGH

NUTAN
THAKUR

VASHU DEO
MISHRA

MAHENDRA
PRATAP
SINGH

SAMEER
SINGH

SHISHIR
CHANDRA

RAKESH
PATHAK

NILL

YOGESHWAR
SHARAN
SRIVASTAVA

SARVESH
KUMAR

RAVI DWIVEDI

SURESH
KUMAR YADAV

ASHUTOSH
KUMAR SINGH

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

30/09/2022

29/09/2022

29/09/2022

29/09/2022

29/09/2022

29/09/2022

29/09/2022

29/09/2022

29/09/2022

29/09/2022

29/09/2022

29/09/2022

29/09/2022

29/09/2022

29/09/2022

29/09/2022
29/09/2022

29/09/2022

CHAIRMAN/ CHIEF
MANAGING DIRECTOR
U.P. POWER
COPORATION LTD. AND
2 OTHERS

KULJEET LODHI

SMT. PRIYA SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR

KALAWATI

MEENAKSHI BHARATI

ALIAS MONU

DR. VINAY KUMAR

BANSRAJ TIWARI

LAVLESH KUMAR

SHYAM SINGH

M/S SECURITRANS
INDIA PVT. LTD. THRU.
ITS MANAGING
DIRECTOR/
AUTHORISED
REPRESENTATIVE

HARIHAR

NILL

BRAJNANDAN

MAHESH PAL SINGH

KANTI DEVI
GANESH BUX SINGH

NITIN KUMAR SINGH
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129 CRLP

130 A227

131 A227

132 A227

133 BAIL

134 BAIL

135 BAIL

136 A482

137 A482

138 WRIC

139 CRLP

140 CRLP

141 WRIA

142 WRIA

143

144 WRIC

145 A482

146 FAPLD

147 WRIA

RERAD

34160

25504

25519

25589

33739

33749

33851

33715

33802

25194

33759

33934

25067

24932

24694

24439

32307

24079

21444

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/\V0826/2021

B/A0422/2012

B/A1768/2013

B/R0551/2012

B/S0249/2012

B/R0842/2012

B/10044/2012

B/P0027/2012

B/P0215/2012

B/R0071/2012

B/M0662/2012

B/S1504/2012

B/R0497/2012

B/S0065/2012

B/S0827/2012

B/A1155/2012

B/S2175/2017

B/S2442/2020

B/G0131/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9451115500

9838550530

9454645146

9838831290

9450864327

9415470516

8840600729

8090348622

9415547822

9839467095

8423434662

9935420756

9415002919

7080909786

8860388859

9451776082

9532396527

9628683456

9415093545

VIJAY
PRAKASH
SINGH

ALOK KR.
MISRA

ARVIND
KUMAR

RAKESH
KUMAR SINGH

SANJAY
SINGH
CHAUHAN

RAMA KANT
DIXIT

IRFAN ALAM

PANKAJ
KUMAR
GUPTA

PRABHAT
KUMAR SINGH

RAHUL
MISHRA

MOHIT TIWARI

SURESH
KUMAR YADAV

RAKESH
CHANDRA
TEWARI

SAJJAD
HUSAIN

SHIKHAR
SRIVASTAVA

ARVIND
KUMAR
MISHRA

SUKH DEO
SINGH

SAUD RAIS

GOPAL
PANDEY

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

29/09/2022

29/09/2022

29/09/2022

29/09/2022

28/09/2022

28/09/2022

28/09/2022

28/09/2022

28/09/2022

28/09/2022

28/09/2022

28/09/2022

27/09/2022

26/09/2022

24/09/2022

22/09/2022

20/09/2022

20/09/2022

29/08/2022

AKASH AND 3 OTHERS

CHITRAREKHA

RAKESH AND 6
OTHERS

DEVESH SINGH AND
ANOTHER

EHTESHAM ALI ALIAS
KHURSHEED

RAM KUMAR VERMA

SUHAIL ALIAS ISRAEL

MADHAVRAM ALIAS
MADHORAM AND 2
OTHERS

RAM RATI ALIAS
BRIJMA AND ANOTHER

BHAGWATI PRASAD
ALIAS BHAGAUTI
PRASAD

BAIJ NATH PATEL

RAJ KUMAR AND
ANOTHER

DINESH CHANDRA
GUPTA

CHANDRA PRAKASH
TIWARI

U.P. AWAS EVAM VIKAS
PARISHAD THRU.
HOUSING
COMMISSIONER

MADHURI DEVI

OM PRAKASH MAURYA

SHAMEEM BANO ALIAS
SEEMA

BHUVNESH KUMAR
SINGH AND 4 OTHERS
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10/10/2022 Stamp Reporting SMS Module

148 FAFOD 19947 2022 B/S0110/2012 9415022940 SANDEEP 16/08/2022 KAVITA MISHRA AND 2
KUMAR OTHERS
AGRAWAL

149 CRLR 25580 2022 B/A0390/2012 9415229671 AKHILESH 02/08/2022 SHER ALI ALIAS SONU
PRATAP
SINGH

150 FAFOD 15427 2022 B/A0321/2012 9415436076 AJEET 04/07/2022 HARI LAL AND
SRIVASTAV ANOTHER

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet 9/9



